
2020 Pavement Repair Program

City of Willowick

Bid Opening Date: January 28, 2020

Bid Tabulation Summary

Pavement Repair

Project No. 200233

LIST OF TOTALS

NOTE: Bidders Informal Totals appear if different than bid tab calculated total.

Name Calculated Total

Bidder's

Informal Totals

Ronyak Paving, Inc. $645,775.00   1.

Chagrin Valley Paving, Inc. $655,908.50   2.

Cross Roads Asphalt Recycling, Inc. $682,682.45   3.

Barbicas Construction Co., Inc.  A $692,918.25   4.

Karvo Companies, Inc. $737,961.80 $725,470.80  5.

C. A. Agresta Construction Co. $761,614.50   6.
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2020 Pavement Repair Program

City of Willowick

Bid Opening Date: January 28, 2020

Bid Tabulation Summary

Pavement Repair

Project No. 200233

LIST OF BIDDERS

BIDDER

Ronyak Paving, Inc.1

14376 N. Cheshire St.

Phone number: (440) 834-1988

Burton, OH 44021

Chagrin Valley Paving, Inc.2

17290 Munn Rd.

Phone number: (440) 543-2253

Chagrin Falls, OH 44023

Cross Roads Asphalt Recycling, Inc.3

13421 Hawke Rd.

Phone number: (440) 236-5066

Columbia Station, OH 44028

Barbicas Construction Co., Inc.  A4

124 Darrow Road

Phone number: (330) 733-9101

Akron, OH 44305

Karvo Companies, Inc.5

4524 Hudson Drive

Phone number: (330) 929-9616

Stow, OH 44224

C. A. Agresta Construction Co.6

4186 Greenvale Rd.

Phone number: (216) 382-2525

South Euclid, OH 44121
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2020 Pavement Repair Program

City of Willowick

Bid Opening Date: January 28, 2020

Bid Tabulation Summary

Pavement Repair

Project No. 200233

LIST OF ALL ITEMS

NOTE: Bidders Informal unit price or item total appear if different than bid tab calculated price.

Bidder's

Informal

Line Item

Total

Calculated

Line Item

Total

Bidder's

Informal

Unit Price

Calculated

Unit PriceMaterialLabor

Bidders

  1.    1.00 LS OF (SPC) PRECONSTRUCTION VIDEO DOCUMENTATION, AS PER PLAN

$650.00$325.00 $325.00 Ronyak Paving, Inc. $650.00

$750.00$0.00 $750.00 Chagrin Valley Paving, Inc. $750.00

$850.00$0.00 $850.00 Cross Roads Asphalt Recycling, Inc. $850.00

$1,500.00$750.00 $750.00 Barbicas Construction Co., Inc.  A $1,500.00

$650.00$0.00 $650.00 Karvo Companies, Inc. $650.00

$1,200.00$0.00 $1,200.00 C. A. Agresta Construction Co. $1,200.00

  2.    1.00 LS OF (SPC) BONDS AND INSURANCES, AS PER PLAN

$6,256.00$3,128.00 $3,128.00 Ronyak Paving, Inc. $6,256.00

$6,000.00$0.00 $6,000.00 Chagrin Valley Paving, Inc. $6,000.00

$4,100.00$0.00 $4,100.00 Cross Roads Asphalt Recycling, Inc. $4,100.00

$19,500.00$9,750.00 $9,750.00 Barbicas Construction Co., Inc.  A $19,500.00

$2,500.00$0.00 $2,500.00 Karvo Companies, Inc. $2,500.00

$10,000.00$0.00 $10,000.00 C. A. Agresta Construction Co. $10,000.00

  3.  100.00 SY OF (251) PARTIAL DEPTH PAVEMENT JOINT REPAIR, AS PER PLAN

$45.00$22.50 $22.50 Ronyak Paving, Inc. $4,500.00

$75.00$50.00 $25.00 Chagrin Valley Paving, Inc. $7,500.00

$50.00$25.00 $25.00 Cross Roads Asphalt Recycling, Inc. $5,000.00

$37.00$8.87 $28.13 Barbicas Construction Co., Inc.  A $3,700.00

$80.00$23.00 $57.00 Karvo Companies, Inc. $8,000.00

$100.00$40.00 $60.00 C. A. Agresta Construction Co. $10,000.00

  4.  853.00 SY OF (253) PAVEMENT REPAIR, AS PER PLAN

$50.00$25.00 $25.00 Ronyak Paving, Inc. $42,650.00

$40.00$30.00 $10.00 Chagrin Valley Paving, Inc. $34,120.00

$52.00$27.00 $25.00 Cross Roads Asphalt Recycling, Inc. $44,356.00

$70.00$45.22 $24.78 Barbicas Construction Co., Inc.  A $59,710.00

$102.00$51.00 $51.00 Karvo Companies, Inc. $56,406.00$87,006.00

$50.00$20.00 $30.00 C. A. Agresta Construction Co. $42,650.00
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2020 Pavement Repair Program

City of Willowick

Bid Opening Date: January 28, 2020

Bid Tabulation Summary

Pavement Repair

Project No. 200233

LIST OF ALL ITEMS

NOTE: Bidders Informal unit price or item total appear if different than bid tab calculated price.

Bidder's

Informal

Line Item

Total

Calculated

Line Item

Total

Bidder's

Informal

Unit Price

Calculated

Unit PriceMaterialLabor

Bidders

  5. 11,332.00 SY OF (254) PAVEMENT PLANING, ASPHALT CONCRETE, AS PER PLAN

$3.00$1.50 $1.50 Ronyak Paving, Inc. $33,996.00

$3.00$1.50 $1.50 Chagrin Valley Paving, Inc. $33,996.00

$3.75$0.00 $3.75 Cross Roads Asphalt Recycling, Inc. $42,495.00

$1.75$0.78 $0.97 Barbicas Construction Co., Inc.  A $19,831.00

$2.65$0.00 $2.65 Karvo Companies, Inc. $30,029.80

$4.50$0.00 $4.50 C. A. Agresta Construction Co. $50,994.00

  6. 2,868.00 SY OF (254) PAVEMENT PLANING, PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE, GUTTER GRINDING, AS PER PLAN

$3.75$1.87 $1.88 Ronyak Paving, Inc. $10,755.00

$3.00$1.50 $1.50 Chagrin Valley Paving, Inc. $8,604.00

$4.75$0.00 $4.75 Cross Roads Asphalt Recycling, Inc. $13,623.00

$5.50$1.97 $3.53 Barbicas Construction Co., Inc.  A $15,774.00

$2.50$0.00 $2.50 Karvo Companies, Inc. $7,140.00$7,170.00

$5.00$0.00 $5.00 C. A. Agresta Construction Co. $14,340.00

  7.   10.00 SY OF (255) FULL DEPTH PAVEMENT REMOVAL AND RIGID REPLACEMENT, CLASS QC MS,  T=8", AS PER PLAN

$150.00$75.00 $75.00 Ronyak Paving, Inc. $1,500.00

$120.00$60.00 $60.00 Chagrin Valley Paving, Inc. $1,200.00

$95.00$50.00 $45.00 Cross Roads Asphalt Recycling, Inc. $950.00

$95.00$47.50 $47.50 Barbicas Construction Co., Inc.  A $950.00

$90.00$45.00 $45.00 Karvo Companies, Inc. $900.00

$100.00$35.00 $65.00 C. A. Agresta Construction Co. $1,000.00

  8.   10.00 SY OF (255) FULL DEPTH PAVEMENT REMOVAL AND RIGID REPLACEMENT, CLASS QC MS,  T=9", BOX OUTS, AS PER PLA

$160.00$80.00 $80.00 Ronyak Paving, Inc. $1,600.00

$125.00$65.00 $60.00 Chagrin Valley Paving, Inc. $1,250.00

$110.00$60.00 $50.00 Cross Roads Asphalt Recycling, Inc. $1,100.00

$110.00$55.00 $55.00 Barbicas Construction Co., Inc.  A $1,100.00

$90.00$45.00 $45.00 Karvo Companies, Inc. $900.00

$140.00$40.00 $100.00 C. A. Agresta Construction Co. $1,400.00
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2020 Pavement Repair Program

City of Willowick

Bid Opening Date: January 28, 2020

Bid Tabulation Summary

Pavement Repair

Project No. 200233

LIST OF ALL ITEMS

NOTE: Bidders Informal unit price or item total appear if different than bid tab calculated price.

Bidder's

Informal

Line Item

Total

Calculated

Line Item

Total

Bidder's

Informal

Unit Price

Calculated

Unit PriceMaterialLabor

Bidders

  9.   10.00 SY OF (255) FULL DEPTH PAVEMENT REMOVAL AND RIGID REPLACEMENT, CLASS QC MS,  T=9", JOINT REPLACEMENT, A

$185.00$92.50 $92.50 Ronyak Paving, Inc. $1,850.00

$150.00$75.00 $75.00 Chagrin Valley Paving, Inc. $1,500.00

$125.00$65.00 $60.00 Cross Roads Asphalt Recycling, Inc. $1,250.00

$125.00$62.50 $62.50 Barbicas Construction Co., Inc.  A $1,250.00

$90.00$45.00 $45.00 Karvo Companies, Inc. $900.00

$125.00$40.00 $85.00 C. A. Agresta Construction Co. $1,250.00

 10. 2,056.00 GAL OF (407) TACK COAT, TRACKLESS TACK

$2.00$1.00 $1.00 Ronyak Paving, Inc. $4,112.00

$3.00$1.50 $1.50 Chagrin Valley Paving, Inc. $6,168.00

$4.00$3.00 $1.00 Cross Roads Asphalt Recycling, Inc. $8,224.00

$3.50$1.75 $1.75 Barbicas Construction Co., Inc.  A $7,196.00

$2.50$1.25 $1.25 Karvo Companies, Inc. $5,140.00

$2.00$1.75 $0.25 C. A. Agresta Construction Co. $4,112.00

 11. 17,068.00 SY OF (422) SINGLE CHIP SEAL, TYPE A, PRECOATED SLAG AGGREGATE, AS PER PLAN

$2.00$1.00 $1.00 Ronyak Paving, Inc. $34,136.00

$2.50$1.50 $1.00 Chagrin Valley Paving, Inc. $42,670.00

$2.40$1.00 $1.40 Cross Roads Asphalt Recycling, Inc. $40,963.20

$2.50$1.25 $1.25 Barbicas Construction Co., Inc.  A $42,670.00

$2.50$1.25 $1.25 Karvo Companies, Inc. $42,670.00

$3.50$2.50 $1.00 C. A. Agresta Construction Co. $59,738.00

 12.  598.00 CY OF (441) ASPHALT CONCRETE SURFACE COURSE, TYPE 1, (448), PG64-22, AS PER PLAN

$175.00$87.50 $87.50 Ronyak Paving, Inc. $104,650.00

$180.00$110.00 $70.00 Chagrin Valley Paving, Inc. $107,640.00

$195.00$100.00 $95.00 Cross Roads Asphalt Recycling, Inc. $116,610.00

$175.00$145.29 $29.71 Barbicas Construction Co., Inc.  A $104,650.00

$187.00$157.00 $30.00 Karvo Companies, Inc. $129,965.00$111,826.00

$190.00$110.00 $80.00 C. A. Agresta Construction Co. $113,620.00
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2020 Pavement Repair Program

City of Willowick

Bid Opening Date: January 28, 2020

Bid Tabulation Summary

Pavement Repair

Project No. 200233

LIST OF ALL ITEMS

NOTE: Bidders Informal unit price or item total appear if different than bid tab calculated price.

Bidder's
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Line Item
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Bidders

 13.  840.00 CY OF (441) ASPHALT CONCRETE INTERMEDIATE COURSE, TYPE 1, (448), AS PER PLAN

$145.00$72.50 $72.50 Ronyak Paving, Inc. $121,800.00

$170.00$100.00 $70.00 Chagrin Valley Paving, Inc. $142,800.00

$190.00$100.00 $90.00 Cross Roads Asphalt Recycling, Inc. $159,600.00

$165.00$143.92 $21.08 Barbicas Construction Co., Inc.  A $138,600.00

$179.00$157.00 $22.00 Karvo Companies, Inc. $150,360.00

$180.00$110.00 $70.00 C. A. Agresta Construction Co. $151,200.00

 14.   10.00 SY OF (452) 6 INCH NON-REINFORCED CONCRETE DRIVES AND APRONS, CLASS QC MS, INCLUDING REMOVAL, AS PER P

$100.00$50.00 $50.00 Ronyak Paving, Inc. $1,000.00

$100.00$60.00 $40.00 Chagrin Valley Paving, Inc. $1,000.00

$50.00$25.00 $25.00 Cross Roads Asphalt Recycling, Inc. $500.00

$50.00$25.00 $25.00 Barbicas Construction Co., Inc.  A $500.00

$100.00$50.00 $50.00 Karvo Companies, Inc. $1,000.00

$90.00$40.00 $50.00 C. A. Agresta Construction Co. $900.00

 15. 3,839.00 SF OF (608) 4 INCH CONCRETE WALK,  INCLUDING REMOVAL, AS PER PLAN

$7.00$3.50 $3.50 Ronyak Paving, Inc. $26,873.00

$8.00$4.00 $4.00 Chagrin Valley Paving, Inc. $30,712.00

$7.75$3.75 $4.00 Cross Roads Asphalt Recycling, Inc. $29,752.25

$7.75$3.75 $4.00 Barbicas Construction Co., Inc.  A $29,752.25

$7.00$3.50 $3.50 Karvo Companies, Inc. $26,873.00

$7.50$3.50 $4.00 C. A. Agresta Construction Co. $28,792.50

 16.  600.00 SF OF (608) 6 INCH CONCRETE WALK, INCLUDING REMOVAL, AS PER PLAN

$8.00$4.00 $4.00 Ronyak Paving, Inc. $4,800.00

$10.00$5.00 $5.00 Chagrin Valley Paving, Inc. $6,000.00

$9.50$4.50 $5.00 Cross Roads Asphalt Recycling, Inc. $5,700.00

$9.50$4.50 $5.00 Barbicas Construction Co., Inc.  A $5,700.00

$8.00$4.00 $4.00 Karvo Companies, Inc. $4,800.00

$15.00$7.00 $8.00 C. A. Agresta Construction Co. $9,000.00
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 17. 3,199.00 FT OF (609) CURB, TYPE 4-C, INCLUDING REMOVAL, AS PER PLAN

$28.00$14.00 $14.00 Ronyak Paving, Inc. $89,572.00

$21.50$11.50 $10.00 Chagrin Valley Paving, Inc. $68,778.50

$21.00$10.00 $11.00 Cross Roads Asphalt Recycling, Inc. $67,179.00

$20.00$10.00 $10.00 Barbicas Construction Co., Inc.  A $63,980.00

$28.00$14.00 $14.00 Karvo Companies, Inc. $89,572.00

$32.00$15.00 $17.00 C. A. Agresta Construction Co. $102,368.00

 18.   42.00 EACH OF (611) INLET ADJUSTED TO GRADE, METHOD D.1., (brick) AS PER PLAN

$725.00$362.50 $362.50 Ronyak Paving, Inc. $30,450.00

$750.00$500.00 $250.00 Chagrin Valley Paving, Inc. $31,500.00

$750.00$250.00 $500.00 Cross Roads Asphalt Recycling, Inc. $31,500.00

$700.00$350.00 $350.00 Barbicas Construction Co., Inc.  A $29,400.00

$725.00$425.00 $300.00 Karvo Companies, Inc. $30,450.00

$800.00$250.00 $550.00 C. A. Agresta Construction Co. $33,600.00

 19.   50.00 EACH OF (611) MANHOLE ADJUSTED TO GRADE, METHOD D.1 (brick), AS PER PLAN

$700.00$350.00 $350.00 Ronyak Paving, Inc. $35,000.00

$800.00$400.00 $400.00 Chagrin Valley Paving, Inc. $40,000.00

$800.00$200.00 $600.00 Cross Roads Asphalt Recycling, Inc. $40,000.00

$650.00$475.00 $175.00 Barbicas Construction Co., Inc.  A $32,500.00

$700.00$350.00 $350.00 Karvo Companies, Inc. $35,000.00

$750.00$200.00 $550.00 C. A. Agresta Construction Co. $37,500.00

 20.  500.00 LB OF (611) SPECIAL - MISCELLANEOUS METAL

$1.50$0.75 $0.75 Ronyak Paving, Inc. $750.00

$2.50$1.50 $1.00 Chagrin Valley Paving, Inc. $1,250.00

$1.75$1.75 $0.00 Cross Roads Asphalt Recycling, Inc. $875.00

$1.75$1.00 $0.75 Barbicas Construction Co., Inc.  A $875.00

$1.50$0.50 $1.00 Karvo Companies, Inc. $750.00

$1.50$1.20 $0.30 C. A. Agresta Construction Co. $750.00
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 21.    1.00 LS OF (614) MAINTAINING TRAFFIC, AS PER PLAN

$32,000.00$0.00 $32,000.00 Ronyak Paving, Inc. $32,000.00

$27,700.00$0.00 $27,700.00 Chagrin Valley Paving, Inc. $27,700.00

$11,485.00$0.00 $11,485.00 Cross Roads Asphalt Recycling, Inc. $11,485.00

$60,000.00$36,144.96 $23,855.04 Barbicas Construction Co., Inc.  A $60,000.00

$43,000.00$0.00 $43,000.00 Karvo Companies, Inc. $43,000.00

$28,000.00$0.00 $28,000.00 C. A. Agresta Construction Co. $28,000.00

 22.   13.00 EACH OF (623) MONUMENT BOX ADJUSTED TO GRADE

$425.00$212.50 $212.50 Ronyak Paving, Inc. $5,525.00

$315.00$215.00 $100.00 Chagrin Valley Paving, Inc. $4,095.00

$315.00$115.00 $200.00 Cross Roads Asphalt Recycling, Inc. $4,095.00

$225.00$125.00 $100.00 Barbicas Construction Co., Inc.  A $2,925.00

$575.00$184.00 $391.00 Karvo Companies, Inc. $7,475.00

$500.00$100.00 $400.00 C. A. Agresta Construction Co. $6,500.00

 23.    9.00 EACH OF (638) VALVE BOX ADJUSTED TO GRADE, RISER RING, AS PER PLAN

$150.00$75.00 $75.00 Ronyak Paving, Inc. $1,350.00

$75.00$50.00 $25.00 Chagrin Valley Paving, Inc. $675.00

$275.00$100.00 $175.00 Cross Roads Asphalt Recycling, Inc. $2,475.00

$95.00$49.14 $45.86 Barbicas Construction Co., Inc.  A $855.00

$110.00$88.00 $22.00 Karvo Companies, Inc. $990.00

$300.00$200.00 $100.00 C. A. Agresta Construction Co. $2,700.00

 24.    1.00 LS OF (SPC) CONTINGENCY/DISCRETIONARY ALLOWANCE

$50,000.00$0.00 $50,000.00 Ronyak Paving, Inc. $50,000.00

$50,000.00$0.00 $50,000.00 Chagrin Valley Paving, Inc. $50,000.00

$50,000.00$0.00 $50,000.00 Cross Roads Asphalt Recycling, Inc. $50,000.00

$50,000.00$0.00 $50,000.00 Barbicas Construction Co., Inc.  A $50,000.00

$50,000.00$0.00 $50,000.00 Karvo Companies, Inc. $50,000.00

$50,000.00$0.00 $50,000.00 C. A. Agresta Construction Co. $50,000.00
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